Ruls 4.34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 19886
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 85/29 of-
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

)

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

,@mvuq»ﬁ-.- Ceove Soeviczs Lo

1/ We

Anthony Cliff Spicer
25 Moorgate
London

. ECZR BAY -

Henry Anthony Shinners
25 Moorgate

London

EC2R 6AY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at -

Signed

Date 27{/ ”Zoci

Smith & Williamson Limited
25 Moorgate

London

ECZR BAY

Ref: NO246/CLUAPTRF

Sofiware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glesgow

Insc

WEDNESDAY

WREDAL

D4/02/2009 1

COMPANIES HOUSE




[

Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name and
occupation

(b) Insert full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)
Statement as to affairs of
ComgiicnT Cesyp Savices L ten

onthe 2% asoney 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I(a)
My Coades Lepusaay  Meceg

CLaorZrasT Dot ol

of ) Devrresr. b fFaecr  OlexT MisSodew
| A=A N

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked 4§ — A jp areto
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at __ 22|\ lbﬁ (being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company

carriE on business as ‘Pﬁa‘?ei’:f?‘ Defe2_ ol

Sworn at 60 Ouw guum(,runl 6115;1) [mpm Msmy

Date 18 !OIIOQ
Before me _Ag_p_n By 6)“1:1.% e

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A — Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Investment in Urban Regeneration UK

Assets subject to floating charge:

Stock/WIP

Intercompany Loans

Roxytight Agricultural Land Ltd
Roxylight Mining Ltd

Roxylight Ltd

Roxylight Holdings Ltd

Law Mining

Roxylight Properties Ltd
Eastside & City Developments
Doverline

Sneinton Market Developments Ltd
Zaburn

Evermale

James Lawson Holdings
James Lawson Property
Farrar Property Services
Stonemarket Finance

Swan Court Property

Cumberiand Coal
Cumberland Coal & Fireclay
Shell Bay Services

URUK Ltd

Twowaymarkets Ltd

P Farrar

Directors Loan Account
VAT/PAYE

Corporation Tax

San Telmo Land

Office Furniture & Equipment
Prepayments

Desborough Land

Debtors Control Account
Other Debtors

Bank account

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature, .. %7, —

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

433

23,750

232,961
194,433
46,641
49,043
68,968
3
964,179
6,678
689,666
104,074
3,671
2,800
729
19,000
86,479
7,237

52,013
127,172
70,417
80,377
10,000
331,546

8,803
43,873
D

1,261
244216
89,835
12,997
2,780
14,257

3,580,327

70,417

10,000
331,546

43,873

89,835

14,257

778,862




A1 = Summary of Liabilities

Estimated tolal assets available for preferential creditors {carried
from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to camry
forward) :

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature..m

Estimated to
realise
£
£|778862
£-
£l-
£-
£ | 778,862
£-
gf-
£-
£ (7782862
£(6,584,874)
£1(5,806,012)
£
£ (5,806,012)
£2
£(5,806,014)
0%




(o] T/ na

1

—YWAY

amyeud]

S

P 153 A e | P ST T
FEIH LS U3%LT s

toh/by

3INOH HI2PWITD ‘'stor ¥od . o
Lovdw oy 2swal. bhag@dreE o)

(I [II%eR)|
Phonduy) 139

346t dap bavAIc ! P 1 18

LHS o)

Aq proy A1unaas Lue Jo s|iea(g

Ouo;x.u_) 1S HLIWO b 7 N nL33u2 T QLA

Lewts ,mw,ouwnmxwom»mﬁ. S dh Goena o
ookt PUYS 22 dH  wSITA) wo O IEH TAT|

aQUsy I hY of Imeapd Luimhiay

MG WIS by ©S  afTTT™UW bFYYTLYNY

4 fon ] :

19tzey| FTYW WomeT T3 cow ST SaLn IWoniewg

NOTWYLYVICY T HATRWS 915 | 3dus wolrrsng

21 - 2HG AH ~BIrISSTIW  Lu3Ph [ PFVTEW cdotradn

NYIH T fwovd vEW TPINeDq N ST

cth'toT | FTIP WOlmvom TILwTI0aW ST . L
. TOMWPINT M Y WIS 9]y | wod acowgs
Se'mit’y AT vwogwen ! jLuSpoow S T
CRSWYITNT Y WLTWE  ofy  IrWEWAT NOxug
9 e S G- ELYIE
mUT.,ﬂ\_* 13ed d3r3g - PU—’W&WQH‘M-QCJ QLY SSOYLaoM
0% 208 -9°d ! amunach DN aH 916D HLYIH
F
3 uaald 1001paId 192p jo (apomsed yim) jugwLED 10
A311n03s JO anjep Anoas aeq jupowy SS2IPpY

10}IpaId JO SN

*uo1ssassod

s, Aueduioo i) ut K)1adosd saA0 apn Jo uonua)R) Fujels S1011PaId puw $351A195 10 spood jo Ajddns suy3 Jo sousApe ug pred sjunowe Juiwie)o
S13WIO}SNO pup SIUAWAAIZE 3jeS [RLONIPUED Jo Suises] |apeyo ‘aseyoind-ony Jopun SI1031PaID AJHUSP! PUB SIONP2II [ SPN|OUL ISNUI NOA JON]

>V

s10)1pa1)) Auedwio))

4




) N ) \ &= g g ajeudig
- gEs rs'sy ™oy,
~FILS Y TNL M)
7 IS AN o 30 KL
Rt HOOh %090 d Y WNIOtNRT
[ J-
' muapnaﬁ_w
4 & Hh30 T3
[Ty =Ted - e e =13 ) LS LYo\l
157LS LD b | 3enOH | (iomas 2 Tydesg
R XY H TV SERT ¥O2-G - g | 39w 133
Acvdwal asvrad. B3TPIR oh L ubryhyay
¥
3 uoald 103tpala 199p Jo (apomsod yum) juele|o 10
A)anoss jo anjep Anmoss axeq | Aq pray Klanoas Aue jo sjielag junowy ss2Ippy 10}|pa jo awep

‘uotssassod
s Auedwod oy ut Auadoid Jaa0 a1 Jo uonusias Jurune)s S1011pa1d pud $301A138 J0 spood Jo Ajddns au jo soueape u) pred sjunowse Sutwiepo
S1aWOISN? pup sjuswsaige 3[es [euonipuod Jo Fuises| |aneyd ‘aseydund-a1y Jopun SI0NPaID KJnuopi pue 51011paid [|e 9pN|IUT ISALT RO A 2)ON]

Aoy

s1oupar) Auedwo))

|




